Drop-ins

For extension numbers, call 613-580-2424, then dial the extension.

Activity
Name
Badminton
Badminton

Badminton

Badminton

Location
Hintonburg
Hintonburg

Jockvale
School, 101
Malvern
Jockvale
School, 101
Malvern

Phone #

613-798-
8874
613-798-
8874
Extension
41238

Extension
41238

Day
Sunday
Friday

Friday

Sunday

Time
1:30-4 pm
6-9 pm

9-10:30 pm

9 am-noon

Start

On going to
August 18
On going to
August 16
On going

On going

Age
10-18 years
10-18 years

10-18 years

10-18 years

Cost
$3.25
$3.25

$2.50

$2.50



