Drop-ins

For extension numbers, call 613-580-2424, then dial the extension.

Activity Name	Location	Phone #	Day	Time	Start	Age	Cost
Badminton	Hintonburg	613-798- 8874	Sunday	1:30-4 pm	On going to August 18	10-18 years	\$3.25
Badminton	Hintonburg	613-798- 8874	Friday	6-9 pm	On going to August 16	10-18 years	\$3.25
Badminton	Jockvale School, 101 Malvern	Extension 41238	Friday	9-10:30 pm	On going	10-18 years	\$2.50
Badminton	Jockvale School, 101 Malvern	Extension 41238	Sunday	9 am-noon	On going	10-18 years	\$2.50